

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -					
Babu Jamunaha					
to Chautarwa					
Date of commencement					
18-09-24					
Date of completion					
17-09-25					
Agency -					
M/S P. Ravi Construction					
Agreement no.					
09 / MBD. (MMGSUY) 2024-25					

Measurement

1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar
 1 per km & 04 nos of reference pillar - E/I
 4.267 Km

2) Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting
 - as per spec

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1 = 1800 m^2$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1 = 1800 m^2$$

Continuation

5th & final A/c Bill

Name of road = Babu Jamunake
to Chautauwa

Date of Commencement - 18/09/24

Date of Completion - 17/09/24

Agreement no. - 09 / M B D /

(MMGSUY) 2024-25

Agency - M/s Tiwari Constⁿ

Continuation

Abstract of cost

①/1 Providing & fixing of
working benchmark pillar

Qty vide p.no. (59) item no. ①

4.27 Km @ 14259.56

= ₹ 60,888/-

②/2 Clearing & grubbing
road land Qty vide p.no.

② item no. ② 0.61 ha @

76,926.08 = ₹ 46,925/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
139.16 = ₹ 28,72/-					
(34/38) Parapet const ⁿ as per spec ⁿ Qty mds p no.					
(42) Item no. (13) 16.15 m ³					
@ 10265.48 = ₹ 1,65,788/-					
(35/39) Painting on parapet wall Qty mds p no.					
(43) Item (14) 113.44 m ²					
@ 139.16 = ₹ 15,786/-					

		₹ 4,76,59,424/-
Add 18% GST	=	₹ 85,78,696/-
Add 1% LC	=	₹ 4,76,594/-
Add 10% S.F	=	₹ 5,24,576/-
		₹ 5,72,39,290/-
less 0.21% below	(-)	1,20,203/-
		5,71,19,087/-
less previous payment	(-)	4,77,03,825/-
		₹ 94,15,262/-

[Signature]
31/3/25

DAO
C&P
31/3/25